The Tahoe Donner Giving Fund is administered as an affiliate fund of the Tahoe Truckee Community Foundation, a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization, EIN 68-0416404. All contributions are voluntary, irrevocable, and are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. The Tahoe Donner Giving Fund Committee is chartered by the Tahoe Donner Board of Directors to carry out the mission of the Tahoe Donner Giving Fund: to inspire generosity and charitable giving among Tahoe Donner members in order to support deserving programs and youth in the greater Truckee community. Tahoe Donner Giving Fund grants and scholarships are made through the Tahoe Truckee Community Foundation's annual review process.

To Mail Your Donation
Give From the Heart Tahoe Donner Giving Fund: Members Making a Meaningful Difference
YES! I would like to contribute to the Tahoe Donner Giving Fund: \$50 \$100 \$250 \$500 \$1,000 Other \$
I want my donation to go toward: Student scholarships Local nonprofit organizations No preference — use my donation wherever the need is greatest
Occasionally, we thank our donors in print, but you may choose to remain anonymous by checking here:
Give via credit card securely at tahoedonner.com/giving-fund or complete and mail this form.
Give via check payable to Tahoe Donner Giving Fund; complete appropriate portions of this form and mail to the address below.
Give via a Qualified Charitable Donation from an IRA, a Donor Advised Fund or other assets. Learn more at tahoedonner.com/giving-fund.
Name(s) Phone
Address Zip City State Zip
Email
Name on Card
Card Number
Expiration Date CVV Code

Tahoe Donner Giving Fund | 11509 Northwoods Blvd., Truckee, CA 96161 | tdgf@tahoedonner.com | tahoedonner.com/giving-fund